Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 8
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 04/01/2024

TIME: 01:49 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10199128

04/01/2024 01:29 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 9
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Peak table - 1D: 10199128

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.15 3238
0.21 4987
0.30 6146
0.37 3274
0.71 5633
0.93 13900
1.39 47535
1.45 641425
2076956

%

9.3

3:00

Area
6528
15637
25268
24243
48804
151733
154476
1650266
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